Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

2023 PAC Contributions

VIRGINIA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

2023 PAC

2023 PAC

A Safer Virginia PAC

A Safer Virginia PAC

Alexander for Mayor

Ballard for Delegate

Barker for Senate

Barker for Senate

Barker for Senate

Barker for Senate

Bill Wiley for Delegate

Buddy Fowler for Delegate

Buddy Fowler for Delegate

Candi King for VA

Christie New Craig for Senate
Christie New Craig for Senate
Clinton for Virginia

Clinton for Virginia

Clinton for Virginia

Commonwealth Victory Fund
Danny Marshall Election Committee
Destiny for Virginia

Elect Chris Head

Friends of AC Cordoza

Friends of Amanda Batten

Friends of Amanda Batten

Friends of Angelia Williams Graves
Friends of Angelia Williams Graves
Friends of Angelia Williams Graves

(YTD July 31, 2023)

DATE
1/10/2023
5/1/2023
3/29/2023
5/23/2023
1/25/2023
4/26/2023
4/19/2023
5/9/2023
5/31/2023
6/14/2023
12/14/2022
3/27/2023
5/9/2023
1/5/2023
6/14/2023
5/24/2023
3/22/2023
6/14/2023
6/29/2023
3/27/2023
5/12/2023
5/9/2023
3/27/2023
5/9/2023
5/10/2023
6/5/2023
3/27/2023
4/26/2023
5/9/2023

AMOUNT
$50,000
$30,000
$25,000
$25,000

$5,000
$10,000
$75,000
$50,000
$75,000
$75,000

$5,000

$5,000
$10,000
$10,000

$5,000

$5,000
$10,000
$20,000
$15,000
$50,000

$5,000
$10,000

$5,000
$10,000
$35,000
$40,000
$30,000
$10,000
$25,000
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Friends of Angelia Williams Graves
Friends of Anne Ferrell Tata
Friends of Anne Francis Lambert
Friends of Anne Francis Lambert
Friends of Barry D. Knight
Friends of Barry D. Knight
Friends of Barry D. Knight
Friends of Baxter Ennis Il

Friends of Bill DeSteph for Senate
Friends of Bill DeSteph for Senate
Friends of Bryce Reeves

Friends of Carrie Coyner

Friends of Chad Green

Friends of Chad Green

Friends of Chad Green

Friends of Charniele Herring
Friends of Charniele Herring
Friends of Charniele Herring
Friends of Chris Head

Friends of David Owen

Friends of Don Scott

Friends of Don Scott

Friends of Don Scott

Friends of Don Scott

Friends of Don Scott

Friends of Don Scott

Friends of Don Scott

Friends of Dr. Todd Pillion
Friends of Emily Brewer

Friends of Emily Brewer

Friends of Emily Brewer

Friends of Emily Brewer

Friends of Emily Brewer

Friends of Emily Brewer

Friends of Glen Sturtevant
Friends of Glen Sturtevant
Friends of Glen Sturtevant
Friends of Glen Sturtevant

Friends of lan Lovejoy for Delegate
Friends of Lamont Bagby
Friends of Lee Ware

Friends of Luke Torian

Friends of Luke Torian

6/6/2023
3/27/2023
5/10/2023

6/6/2023
4/26/2023

5/9/2023

6/5/2023

7/31/2023
4/19/2023
5/23/2023
4/21/2023

6/9/2023
3/29/2023

6/5/2023

7/31/2023

1/5/2023
3/27/2023

5/9/2023
5/23/2023

5/9/2023
3/27/2023
3/21/2023
4/26/2023
5/23/2023

6/8/2023
6/14/2023
6/28/2023
5/31/2023

12/19/2022

1/5/2023
3/22/2023
4/26/2023
6/14/2023

6/6/2023
3/22/2023
4/26/2023
6/12/2023

7/31/2023

6/6/2023
3/21/2023
4/19/2023

1/9/2023
3/21/2023

$25,000
$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$15,000
$25,000
$10,000
$20,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$5,000
$10,000
$25,000
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$11,500
$50,000
$38,500
$40,000
$35,000
$65,000
$50,000
$30,000
$10,000
$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$25,000
$25,000
$40,000
$10,000
$10,000
$15,000
$5,000
$25,000
$25,000
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Friends of Luke Torian
Friends of Luke Torian
Friends of Mark Obenshain
Friends of Mark Obenshain
Friends of Mike Cherry
Friends of Monty Mason
Friends of Monty Mason
Friends of Monty Mason
Friends of Otto Wachsmann
Friends of Scott Wyatt
Friends of Scott Wyatt

Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant
Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant
Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant
Friends of Tara Durant
Friends of Tara Durant
Friends of Tommy Norment
Gilbert for Delegate

Gilbert for Delegate

Gilbert for Delegate
Hackworth for Senate

Hala for State Senate

Hala for State Senate

Hala for State Senate

Hala for State Senate

Hala for State Senate

Hala for State Senate

Hala for State Senate

Hala for State Senate

Hala for State Senate

Hala for State Senate

Hala for State Senate

Hayes for Delegate

Hippen for Virginia Beach 96
Hippen for Virginia Beach 96
Hippen for Virginia Beach 96
Hippen for Virginia Beach 96
House Republican Campaign Committee
J. Ward for Delegate

Karen for Virginia

Karen for Virginia

Karen Greenhalgh for Delegate
Karen Greenhalgh for Delegate

5/24/2023
6/29/2023
3/27/2023
5/9/2023
4/26/2023
4/19/2023
5/23/2023
7/31/2023
4/19/2023
5/23/2023
7/31/2023
3/22/2023
5/23/2023
7/31/2023
3/27/2023
4/26/2023
1/5/2023
4/21/2023
5/24/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
3/22/2023
4/26/2023
5/2/2023
5/10/2023
5/23/2023
6/2/2023
6/8/2023
6/12/2023
6/14/2023
6/15/2023
6/20/2023
6/29/2023
6/12/2023
6/15/2023
6/20/2023
6/6/2023
3/27/2023
7/31/2023
6/23/2023
7/31/2023
5/9/2023
7/31/2023

$40,000
$30,000
$50,000
$25,000
$10,000
$25,000
$15,000
$50,000
$5,000
$5,000
$7,500
$25,000
$15,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$50,000
$100,000
$50,000
$100,000
$15,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$50,000
$10,000
$25,000
$25,000
$65,000
$10,000
$10,000
$75,000
$25,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

A0V000X000D0D0DU0UD0DO0DO0OD0D0DO0ODU0UD0ODODO0OD0OXNOXVXANAONNXNANAONXNANOVOOUODOXNVAHAOOO0O



Kilgore for Delegate

Kilgore for Delegate

Kim Taylor for Delegate
Locke for Senate

Locke for Senate

Locke for Senate

Locke for Senate

Lucas for Senate

Lucas for Senate

Lucas for Senate

Lucas for Senate

Lucas for Senate

Mark Earley for Delegate
Mark Earley for Delegate
McDougle for Virginia
McDougle for Virginia
McQuinn for the 70th District
McQuinn for the 70th District
McQuinn for the 70th District
McQuinn for the 70th District
McQuinn for the 70th District
Michael Webert for Delegate
Michele Joyce for Delegate
Michele Joyce for Delegate
Morrissey for Senate
Morrissey for Senate
Morrissey for Senate
Morrissey for Senate
Morrissey for Senate
Morrissey for Senate

Natalie for Virginia

Natalie for Virginia

Natalie for Virginia

Natalie for Virginia

Natalie for Virginia

Natalie for Virginia

One Richmond PAC

One Richmond PAC
O'Quinn for Delegate
O'Quinn for Delegate
O'Quinn for Delegate

Orrock for House

Orrock for House

3/29/2023
6/6/2023
4/19/2023
2/28/2023
4/28/2023
5/9/2023
5/24/2023
1/5/2023
3/22/2023
4/18/2023
5/9/2023
6/5/2023
4/19/2023
7/31/2023
3/27/2023
5/9/2023
12/14/2022
4/19/2023
5/9/2023
6/14/2023
6/15/2023
5/2/2023
4/21/2023
5/31/2023
1/5/2023
3/27/2023
4/26/2023
6/13/2023
5/23/2023
5/24/2023
4/19/2023
5/2/2023
5/24/2023
6/15/2023
6/1/2023
6/6/2023
3/3/2023
4/26/2023
3/22/2023
5/23/2023
6/6/2023
4/19/2023
5/23/2023

$75,000
$75,000
$10,000
$25,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$5,000

$5,000
$50,000
$25,000

$5,000

$5,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$25,000
$10,000
$15,000
$15,000
$25,000
$25,000
$30,000
$25,000
$25,000
$10,000
$10,000

$5,000
$25,000

$5,000
$10,000
$12,500

$5,000

$5,000
$30,000
$40,000
$10,000
$20,000
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Peake for Senate

Peake for Senate

Peake for Senate

Peake for Senate

Reagan Majority for Virginia
Reagan Majority for Virginia
Republican Party Of Virginia Beach
Ruff for Senate

Ruff for Senate

Run Everywhere PAC

Run Everywhere PAC

Saslaw for State Senate

Spruill for Senate of Virginia

Spruill for Senate of Virginia

Spruill for Senate of Virginia

Spruill for Senate of Virginia

Spruill for Senate of Virginia
Stanley for Senate

Stirrup for Delegate 21

Stirrup for Delegate 21

Stuart for Senate

Stuart for Senate

Surovell for Senate

Surovell for Senate

Susan Hippen for Virginia Beach
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates
Virginia House Democratic Caucus
Virginia House Democratic Caucus
Virginia House Democratic Caucus
Virginia House Democratic Caucus
Virginia Legislative Black Caucus
Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus
Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus
Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus
Vision for Virginia PAC

Wendell Walker for Delegate

Will Morefield for Delegate

Will Morefield for Delegate

Wren Williams for Delegate

11/29/2022
3/27/2023
5/9/2023
7/31/2023
1/5/2023
5/23/2023
12/14/2022
3/27/2023
5/9/2023
6/1/2023
7/31/2023
5/22/2023
1/5/2023
3/27/2023
4/18/2023
5/9/2023
6/5/2023
5/23/2023
6/6/2023
7/31/2023
3/21/2023
6/5/2023
4/28/2023
5/10/2023
4/19/2023
5/10/2023
6/5/2023
1/5/2023
4/19/2023
6/28/2023
6/14/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
4/26/2023
5/23/2023
1/5/2023
4/26/2023
5/23/2023
5/30/2023
4/19/2023
11/30/2022
6/14/2023
4/19/2023

$10,000
$10,000
$25,000
$55,000
$61,500
$20,000
$1,000
$50,000
$25,000
$50,000
$50,000
$5,000
$25,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$2,500
$10,000
$5,000
$25,000
$25,000
$30,000
$10,000
$30,000
$25,000
$25,000
$30,000
$35,000
$100,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$10,000
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Wren Williams for Delegate 5/23/2023 $10,000 R
Wren Williams for Delegate 6/23/2023 $10,000 R



	Sheet1

